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ANTONINE COLLEGE, COBURG

DYNAMIC DODGEBALL

BASKETBALL BONANZA

Jump, shoot and dribble your
way through the day and
show off your skills in our

basketball challenge
activities & tournament.

Kids aged 4 -12 years old.

JULY 2025

Mon 7th April Tues 8th July Wed 9th July Thurs 10th July Fri 11th April

Mon 14th April Tues 15th July Wed 16th July Thurs 17th July Fri 18th April
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Dodge, duck, dip, dive
and....DODGE! Our annual

Dodgeball Tournament is
back. Our friendly

competition will help improve
your throwing and catching

skills!

HAT, LUNCH, SNACKS AND WATER BOTTLE

REQUIRED!

Antonine College - Cedar Campus 130 Harding St, Coburg
Kelly Sports Inner Northern

FULL DAY: $65
Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:30pm

EARLY BIRD PRICE $60
If booked and paid by Friday 13  Juneth

$65 per day if paid and booked after that date

NINJA WARRIOR DAY

It's time for your kids to bring
out their inner Ninja for our
first Ninja Warrior day. The
kids will have a great time

completing our Ninja course
in  individual and team

challenges.

0432 522 829
shane@kellysports.com.au
Shane Oliver 

NERF WARS

Ready, aim, fire! Nerf Wars
is here! Gear up and join us
for an hour of fun as we dive
into epic battles and thrilling
missions. Today is going to

be an absolute BLAST!!
(LIMITED T0 40 KIDS)
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AMAZING RACE

Race the clock, crack clues,
and conquer wild challenges
in a thrilling test of teamwork

and brainpower! Hidden
prizes await—are you fast

enough to find them?


